
Permission forms are due by 3:00 pm 
on Thursday, 4/25/24  

Please prearrange your absence 
 from your school 

Schedule 
8:35 am    Leave SMS 
8:55 am    Leave WMS 
9:15 am    Leave AMS 
9:25 am       Leave HLE (bus 2) 
 
9:45 am Arrive at MERTS Campus 
9:45-10:25 MERTS tour  
10:30 am Bus to CCC Lexington Campus 
10:40 am Arrive at CCC Lexington Campus 
10:45 am CCC Lexington Campus tour  
11:50 am Leave CCC 
12:05 pm Lunch at Fultano’s 
1:00 pm Leave Fultano’s 

  

ESTIMATED return times: 
1:10 pm Arrive AMS 
1:30 pm Arrive WMS 
1:50 pm Arrive SMS 
1:35 pm Arrive HLE (bus 2) 

Friday, 5/3/24 

Clatsop 

Community  

College 

6th-7th Grade Talent Search Trip 
Clatsop Community College & MERTS  

• Get an in-depth look at your local community college 

• Gain insight into some of CCC’s most popular vocational programs 

• Learn about option to transfer to a university for a four-year degree 

 This trip is limited to 40 students. Current grades, 

college goals and date of permission form receipt may 

be considered in determining which 40 go on trip. 

Day of trip emergency contacts: 

Jon Graves (503) 791-1736 
Chris Mahan (541) 591-3708 
Troy Henri (503) 349-9668 
Claudia Mendez (503)884-9214 

A federal USDE grant funds 100% of our Talent Search program  at $387,128.  

Clatsop Community College is an affirmative action, equal opportunity institution. 

All meals & transportation are provided and are 

free to students for this trip. Dress for possible 

rain during outdoor campus tour. 

 

We will have a cell phone on the bus so students can call home to update arrival time. 


